Position Other Positions Held

Sr Sustainability Analyst
Sustainability Administrator
Sr Sustainability Analyst

Sr Admin Analyst

Sustainable Procurement Adv
Sr Sustainability Analyst
Sustainable Outreach Coord
Sr Sustainability Analyst
Sustainability Analyst
Sustainability Analyst
Sustainability Analyst

Admin Staff Asst-Environ Prog
Project Support Assistant
Sustainability Analyst
Recycling Assistant

Admin Intern

City

Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Santa Monica

Santa Monica

Department Total Wages

Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin
Ose Admin

$131,582
$128,522
$125,432
$107,756
$105,700
$99,219
$96,396
$93,412
$91,435
$79,567
$78,669
$78,217
$70,181
$68,592
$33,318
$2,123

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,260
$57,562
$53,368
$43,997
$44,777
$50,256
$50,253
$17,945
$42,497
$20,872
$27,590
$28,369
$26,766
$18,467
$19,540

$0



