Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Sustainability Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$131,582	\$22,260
Sustainability Administrator		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$128,522	\$57,562
Sr Sustainability Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$125,432	\$53,368
Sr Admin Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$107,756	\$43,997
Sustainable Procurement Adv		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$105,700	\$44,777
Sr Sustainability Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$99,219	\$50,256
Sustainable Outreach Coord		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$96,396	\$50,253
Sr Sustainability Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$93,412	\$17,945
Sustainability Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$91,435	\$42,497
Sustainability Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$79,567	\$20,872
Sustainability Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$78,669	\$27,590
Admin Staff Asst-Environ Prog		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$78,217	\$28,369
Project Support Assistant		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$70,181	\$26,766
Sustainability Analyst		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$68,592	\$18,467
Recycling Assistant		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$33,318	\$19,540
Admin Intern		Santa Monica	Ose Admin	\$2,123	\$0